11/1/2018 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

» RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 10005-BTECH V SEM. EXAM. 2019(MAIN)
Enrollment Number 16E1EAEEM45P041

Roll Number 16EEAEEO041

Name Of Candidate SONU KUMAR SUMAN

Father's Name ABHINANDAN PRASAD YADAV

Course Name BTECH

Branch/Specialization ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

Centre Of Examination GOVT. MAHILA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,

AJMER-NASIRABAD ROAD,
MAKHUPURA, AJMER-305002

College Of Study GOVT. ENGINEERING COLLEGE, AJMER
(1209)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 16-Nov- 5EE1A Power Electronics 5E5041 1 5EE7A POWER ELECTRONICS LAB
2018
2 5EE8A MICROPROCESSOR LAB
2 27-Nov- 5EE2A Microprocessors & Computer 5E5042
2018 Architectur 3 5EE9A SYSTEM PROGRAMMING LAB
3 22-Nov- 5EE3A Control Systems 5E5043 4 S5EE10A DBMS LAB
2018
5 5EE11A PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND
4 192-O|\11%v- S5EE4A Database Management System 5E5044 DISASTER MANAG
5 29-Nov- 5EE5A Transmission & Distribution of 5E5045 6 SEEDC DISCIPLINE & EXTRA CURRICULAR
. ACTIVITY
2018 Electri
6 01-Dec- 5EE6.2A Principle of Communication 5E5047
2018 Systems

s wve s
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination|

Important Instruction : Candidate is required to report at the examination hall between
10.00 to 10.15 a.m. and in no circumstances he/she shall be allowed to enter after 10.30
a.m. i.e. after commencement of examination. In no case, candidate will be allowed to left
the examination hall before 12.00 Noon. In case clear photo/photo is not printed , he/she
should affix recent color photo and got it attested through Principal of your college. Also carry
Govt. Photo ID proof during all examinations. Carrying any restricted material and mobile
phone/gadget in examination hall comes under the category of Unfairmeans under Regulation
-14 of RTU. In any circumtances decision of Centre Superintendant is final and examinee shall
follow the same.

http://www.rtuexam.net/ 116



11/1/2018

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

Roll Number

Father's Name

Course Name

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number

Name Of Candidate

Branch/Specialization

Centre Of Examination

College Of Study

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

10005-BTECH V SEM. EXAM. 2019(MAIN)

16E1EAEEM40P042
16EEAEE042

UDIT KUMAR GUPTA
RAMESHWAR LAL GUPTA
BTECH

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

GOVT. MAHILA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,
AJMER-NASIRABAD ROAD,

MAKHUPURA, AJMER-305002

GOVT. ENGINEERING COLLEGE, AJMER

Practical Paper

S.No.
1

2

3

Date
16-Nov-
2018
27-Nov-
2018
22-Nov-
2018
19-Nov-
2018
29-Nov-
2018
01-Dec-
2018

(1209)
Theory Paper
Sub.Code Subject(s) Code
S5EE1A Power Electronics 5E5041
S5EE2A Microprocessors & Computer 5E5042
Architectur
S5EE3A Control Systems 5E5043
S5EE4A Database Management System 5E5044
S5EE5A Transmission & Distribution of 5E5045
Electri
5EE6.2A  Principle of Communication 5E5047
Systems

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

1
2
3
4
5

6

S5EE7A
5EE8A
S5EE9A
5EE10A
5EE11A

5EEDC

POWER ELECTRONICS LAB
MICROPROCESSOR LAB
SYSTEM PROGRAMMING LAB
DBMS LAB

PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND
DISASTER MANAG

DISCIPLINE & EXTRA CURRICULAR
ACTIVITY

- L—
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination|

Important Instruction :

Candidate is required to report at the examination hall between
10.00 to 10.15 a.m. and in no circumstances he/she shall be allowed to enter after 10.30
a.m. i.e. after commencement of examination. In no case, candidate will be allowed to left
the examination hall before 12.00 Noon. In case clear photo/photo is not printed , he/she
should affix recent color photo and got it attested through Principal of your college. Also carry
Govt. Photo ID proof during all examinations. Carrying any restricted material and mobile
phone/gadget in examination hall comes under the category of Unfairmeans under Regulation
-14 of RTU. In any circumtances decision of Centre Superintendant is final and examinee shall
follow the same.

http://www.rtuexam.net/
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11/1/2018

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

Roll Number

Father's Name

Course Name

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number

Name Of Candidate

Branch/Specialization

Centre Of Examination

College Of Study

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

10005-BTECH V SEM. EXAM. 2019(MAIN)

16E1EAEEM10P043
16EEAEE043

UMESH VERMA

DURGA PRASAD SOLERA
BTECH

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

GOVT. MAHILA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,
AJMER-NASIRABAD ROAD,

MAKHUPURA, AJMER-305002

GOVT. ENGINEERING COLLEGE, AJMER

Practical Paper

S.No.
1

2

3

Date
16-Nov-
2018
27-Nov-
2018
22-Nov-
2018
19-Nov-
2018
29-Nov-
2018
01-Dec-
2018

(1209)
Theory Paper
Sub.Code Subject(s) Code
S5EE1A Power Electronics 5E5041
S5EE2A Microprocessors & Computer 5E5042
Architectur
S5EE3A Control Systems 5E5043
S5EE4A Database Management System 5E5044
S5EE5A Transmission & Distribution of 5E5045
Electri
5EE6.2A  Principle of Communication 5E5047
Systems

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

1
2
3
4
5

6

S5EE7A
5EE8A
S5EE9A
5EE10A
5EE11A

5EEDC

POWER ELECTRONICS LAB
MICROPROCESSOR LAB
SYSTEM PROGRAMMING LAB
DBMS LAB

PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND
DISASTER MANAG

DISCIPLINE & EXTRA CURRICULAR
ACTIVITY

- L—
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination|

Important Instruction :

Candidate is required to report at the examination hall between
10.00 to 10.15 a.m. and in no circumstances he/she shall be allowed to enter after 10.30
a.m. i.e. after commencement of examination. In no case, candidate will be allowed to left
the examination hall before 12.00 Noon. In case clear photo/photo is not printed , he/she
should affix recent color photo and got it attested through Principal of your college. Also carry
Govt. Photo ID proof during all examinations. Carrying any restricted material and mobile
phone/gadget in examination hall comes under the category of Unfairmeans under Regulation
-14 of RTU. In any circumtances decision of Centre Superintendant is final and examinee shall
follow the same.

http://www.rtuexam.net/
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11/1/2018

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

Roll Number
Name Of Candidate
Father's Name

Course Name

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number

Branch/Specialization

Centre Of Examination

College Of Study

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

10005-BTECH V SEM. EXAM. 2019(MAIN)

16E1EAEEM30P044
16EEAEE044

VINOD KUMAWAT

LAXMI LAL KUMAWAT
BTECH

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

GOVT. MAHILA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,
AJMER-NASIRABAD ROAD,

MAKHUPURA, AJMER-305002

GOVT. ENGINEERING COLLEGE, AJMER

Practical Paper

S.No.
1

2

3

Date
16-Nov-
2018
27-Nov-
2018
22-Nov-
2018
19-Nov-
2018
29-Nov-
2018
01-Dec-
2018

(1209)
Theory Paper
Sub.Code Subject(s) Code
S5EE1A Power Electronics 5E5041
S5EE2A Microprocessors & Computer 5E5042
Architectur
S5EE3A Control Systems 5E5043
S5EE4A Database Management System 5E5044
S5EE5A Transmission & Distribution of 5E5045
Electri
5EE6.2A  Principle of Communication 5E5047
Systems

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

1
2
3
4
5

6

S5EE7A
5EE8A
S5EE9A
5EE10A
5EE11A

5EEDC

POWER ELECTRONICS LAB
MICROPROCESSOR LAB
SYSTEM PROGRAMMING LAB
DBMS LAB

PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND
DISASTER MANAG

DISCIPLINE & EXTRA CURRICULAR
ACTIVITY

- L—
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination|

Important Instruction :

Candidate is required to report at the examination hall between
10.00 to 10.15 a.m. and in no circumstances he/she shall be allowed to enter after 10.30
a.m. i.e. after commencement of examination. In no case, candidate will be allowed to left
the examination hall before 12.00 Noon. In case clear photo/photo is not printed , he/she
should affix recent color photo and got it attested through Principal of your college. Also carry
Govt. Photo ID proof during all examinations. Carrying any restricted material and mobile
phone/gadget in examination hall comes under the category of Unfairmeans under Regulation
-14 of RTU. In any circumtances decision of Centre Superintendant is final and examinee shall
follow the same.

http://www.rtuexam.net/
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11/1/2018

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

Y RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

Roll Number

Father's Name

Course Name

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number

Name Of Candidate

Branch/Specialization

Centre Of Examination

College Of Study

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

10005-BTECH V SEM. EXAM. 2019(MAIN)
16E1EAEEM20P045

16EEAEE045

VIPUL MEENA

VIRAM LAL MEENA

BTECH

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

GOVT. MAHILA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,
AJMER-NASIRABAD ROAD,
MAKHUPURA, AJMER-305002

GOVT. ENGINEERING COLLEGE, AJMER

(1209)

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No. Date

1 16-Nov-
2018

2 27-Nov-
2018

3 22-Nov-
2018

4 19-Nov-
2018

5 29-Nov-
2018

6 01-Dec-
2018

Sub.Code Subject(s)

S5EE1A

SEE2A

SEE3A

SEE4A

S5EE5A

5EE6.2A

Power Electronics

Microprocessors & Computer 5E5042

Architectur
Control Systems

Database Management System 5E5044

Transmission & Distribution of 5E5045

Electri

Principle of Communication 5E5047

Systems

Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
5E5041 1 5EE7A POWER ELECTRONICS LAB

2 5EE8A  MICROPROCESSOR LAB

3 5EE9A  SYSTEM PROGRAMMING LAB
5E5043 [ 4 5EE10A DBMS LAB

5

S5EE11A PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND
DISASTER MANAG

6 5EEDC DISCIPLINE & EXTRA CURRICULAR
ACTIVITY

- L—
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination|

Important Instruction :

Candidate is required to report at the examination hall between
10.00 to 10.15 a.m. and in no circumstances he/she shall be allowed to enter after 10.30
a.m. i.e. after commencement of examination. In no case, candidate will be allowed to left
the examination hall before 12.00 Noon. In case clear photo/photo is not printed , he/she
should affix recent color photo and got it attested through Principal of your college. Also carry
Govt. Photo ID proof during all examinations. Carrying any restricted material and mobile
phone/gadget in examination hall comes under the category of Unfairmeans under Regulation
-14 of RTU. In any circumtances decision of Centre Superintendant is final and examinee shall
follow the same.

http://www.rtuexam.net/
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11/1/2018

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

) RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

Roll Number

Father's Name

Course Name

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number

Name Of Candidate

Branch/Specialization

Centre Of Examination

College Of Study

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

10005-BTECH V SEM. EXAM. 2019(MAIN)
16E1EAEEM40P046

16EEAEE046

VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA

NARENDRA SHARMA

BTECH

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

GOVT. MAHILA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,
AJMER-NASIRABAD ROAD,
MAKHUPURA, AJMER-305002

GOVT. ENGINEERING COLLEGE, AJMER

(1209)

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No. Date

1 16-Nov-
2018

2 27-Nov-
2018

3 22-Nov-
2018

4 19-Nov-
2018

5 29-Nov-
2018

6 01-Dec-
2018

Sub.Code Subject(s)

S5EE1A

SEE2A

SEE3A

SEE4A

S5EE5A

5EE6.2A

Power Electronics

Microprocessors & Computer 5E5042

Architectur
Control Systems

Database Management System 5E5044

Transmission & Distribution of 5E5045

Electri

Principle of Communication 5E5047

Systems

Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
5E5041 1 5EE7A POWER ELECTRONICS LAB

2 5EE8A  MICROPROCESSOR LAB

3 5EE9A  SYSTEM PROGRAMMING LAB
5E5043 [ 4 G5EE10A DBMS LAB

5

S5EE11A  PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND
DISASTER MANAG

6 5EEDC DISCIPLINE & EXTRA CURRICULAR
ACTIVITY

- L—
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination|

Important Instruction :

Candidate is required to report at the examination hall between
10.00 to 10.15 a.m. and in no circumstances he/she shall be allowed to enter after 10.30
a.m. i.e. after commencement of examination. In no case, candidate will be allowed to left
the examination hall before 12.00 Noon. In case clear photo/photo is not printed , he/she
should affix recent color photo and got it attested through Principal of your college. Also carry
Govt. Photo ID proof during all examinations. Carrying any restricted material and mobile
phone/gadget in examination hall comes under the category of Unfairmeans under Regulation
-14 of RTU. In any circumtances decision of Centre Superintendant is final and examinee shall
follow the same.

http://www.rtuexam.net/

6/16



11/1/2018

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

) RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

Roll Number

Father's Name

Course Name

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number

Name Of Candidate

Branch/Specialization

Centre Of Examination

College Of Study

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

10005-BTECH V SEM. EXAM. 2019(MAIN)
16E1EAEEM20P047

16EEAEE047

YASHWANT MEENA

BHANWAR LAL MEENA

BTECH

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

GOVT. MAHILA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,
AJMER-NASIRABAD ROAD,
MAKHUPURA, AJMER-305002

GOVT. ENGINEERING COLLEGE, AJMER

(1209)

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No. Date

1 16-Nov-
2018

2 27-Nov-
2018

3 22-Nov-
2018

4 19-Nov-
2018

5 29-Nov-
2018

6 01-Dec-
2018

Sub.Code Subject(s)

S5EE1A

SEE2A

SEE3A

SEE4A

S5EE5A

5EE6.2A

Power Electronics

Microprocessors & Computer 5E5042

Architectur
Control Systems

Database Management System 5E5044

Transmission & Distribution of 5E5045

Electri

Principle of Communication 5E5047

Systems

Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
5E5041 1 5EE7A POWER ELECTRONICS LAB

2 5EE8A  MICROPROCESSOR LAB

3 5EE9A  SYSTEM PROGRAMMING LAB
5E5043 [ 4 G5EE10A DBMS LAB

5

S5EE11A  PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND
DISASTER MANAG

6 5EEDC DISCIPLINE & EXTRA CURRICULAR
ACTIVITY

- L—
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination|

Important Instruction :

Candidate is required to report at the examination hall between
10.00 to 10.15 a.m. and in no circumstances he/she shall be allowed to enter after 10.30
a.m. i.e. after commencement of examination. In no case, candidate will be allowed to left
the examination hall before 12.00 Noon. In case clear photo/photo is not printed , he/she
should affix recent color photo and got it attested through Principal of your college. Also carry
Govt. Photo ID proof during all examinations. Carrying any restricted material and mobile
phone/gadget in examination hall comes under the category of Unfairmeans under Regulation
-14 of RTU. In any circumtances decision of Centre Superintendant is final and examinee shall
follow the same.

http://www.rtuexam.net/
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11/1/2018

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

ADMISSION CARD

¥ RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

To,

Roll Number

Father's Name

Course Name

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number

Name Of Candidate

Branch/Specialization

Centre Of Examination

College Of Study

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

10005-BTECH V SEM. EXAM. 2019(MAIN)

17E1EAEEM40P200
17EEAEE200
ANKIT SHARMA

MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA

BTECH

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

GOVT. MAHILA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,
AJMER-NASIRABAD ROAD,

MAKHUPURA, AJMER-305002

GOVT. ENGINEERING COLLEGE, AJMER

(1209)

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No. Date

1 16-Nov-
2018

2 27-Nov-
2018

3 22-Nov-
2018

4 19-Nov-
2018

5 29-Nov-
2018

6 01-Dec-
2018

Sub.Code Subject(s)

S5EE1A

SEE2A

SEE3A

SEE4A

S5EE5A

5EE6.2A

Power Electronics

Microprocessors & Computer
Architectur

Control Systems
Database Management System

Transmission & Distribution of
Electri

Principle of Communication
Systems

Code
5E5041

5E5042

5E5043

5E5044

5E5045

5E5047

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

1
2
3
4
5

6

5EE7A
SEE8A
5EE9A
5EE10A
5EE11A

5EEDC

POWER ELECTRONICS LAB
MICROPROCESSOR LAB
SYSTEM PROGRAMMING LAB
DBMS LAB

PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND
DISASTER MANAG

DISCIPLINE & EXTRA CURRICULAR
ACTIVITY

- L—
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination|

Important Instruction :

Candidate is required to report at the examination hall between
10.00 to 10.15 a.m. and in no circumstances he/she shall be allowed to enter after 10.30
a.m. i.e. after commencement of examination. In no case, candidate will be allowed to left
the examination hall before 12.00 Noon. In case clear photo/photo is not printed , he/she
should affix recent color photo and got it attested through Principal of your college. Also carry
Govt. Photo ID proof during all examinations. Carrying any restricted material and mobile
phone/gadget in examination hall comes under the category of Unfairmeans under Regulation
-14 of RTU. In any circumtances decision of Centre Superintendant is final and examinee shall
follow the same.

http://www.rtuexam.net/

8/16



11/1/2018

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

Roll Number

Father's Name

Course Name

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number

Name Of Candidate

Branch/Specialization

Centre Of Examination

College Of Study

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

10005-BTECH V SEM. EXAM. 2019(MAIN)

17E1EAEEM40P201
17EEAEE201

BHANU PRATAP SINGH RATHORE
NARENDRA SINGH RATHORE

BTECH
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

GOVT. MAHILA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,
AJMER-NASIRABAD ROAD,

MAKHUPURA, AJMER-305002

GOVT. ENGINEERING COLLEGE, AJMER

Practical Paper

S.No. Date

1 16-Nov-
2018

2 27-Nov-
2018

3 22-Nov-
2018

4 19-Nov-
2018

5 29-Nov-
2018

6 01-Dec-
2018

(1209)
Theory Paper
Sub.Code Subject(s) Code
S5EE1A Power Electronics 5E5041
S5EE2A Microprocessors & Computer 5E5042
Architectur
S5EE3A Control Systems 5E5043
S5EE4A Database Management System 5E5044
5EE5A Transmission & Distribution of 5E5045
Electri
5EE6.2A  Principle of Communication 5E5047
Systems

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

1
2
3
4
5

6

5EE7A
SEE8A
5EE9A
5EE10A
5EE11A

5EEDC

POWER ELECTRONICS LAB
MICROPROCESSOR LAB
SYSTEM PROGRAMMING LAB
DBMS LAB

PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND
DISASTER MANAG

DISCIPLINE & EXTRA CURRICULAR
ACTIVITY

- L—
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination|

Important Instruction :

Candidate is required to report at the examination hall between
10.00 to 10.15 a.m. and in no circumstances he/she shall be allowed to enter after 10.30
a.m. i.e. after commencement of examination. In no case, candidate will be allowed to left
the examination hall before 12.00 Noon. In case clear photo/photo is not printed , he/she
should affix recent color photo and got it attested through Principal of your college. Also carry
Govt. Photo ID proof during all examinations. Carrying any restricted material and mobile
phone/gadget in examination hall comes under the category of Unfairmeans under Regulation
-14 of RTU. In any circumtances decision of Centre Superintendant is final and examinee shall
follow the same.

http://www.rtuexam.net/
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11/1/2018 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 10005-BTECH V SEM. EXAM. 2019(MAIN)
Enrollment Number 17E1EAEEM35P202

Roll Number 17EEAEE202

Name Of Candidate IKHLAQ JEELANI AHANGAR

Father's Name GHULAM JEELANI AHANGAR

Course Name BTECH

Branch/Specialization ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

Centre Of Examination GOVT. MAHILA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,

AJMER-NASIRABAD ROAD,
MAKHUPURA, AJMER-305002

College Of Study GOVT. ENGINEERING COLLEGE, AJMER
(1209)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 16-Nov- 5EE1A Power Electronics 5E5041 1 5EE7A POWER ELECTRONICS LAB
2018
2 5EE8A MICROPROCESSOR LAB
2 27-Nov- 5EE2A Microprocessors & Computer 5E5042
2018 Architectur 3 5EE9A SYSTEM PROGRAMMING LAB
3 22-Nov- 5EE3A Control Systems 5E5043 4 S5EE10A DBMS LAB
2018
5 5EE11A PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND
4 192—O|\1108v— S5EE4A Database Management System 5E5044 DISASTER MANAG
5 29-Nov- 5EE5A Transmission & Distribution of 5E5045 6 SEEDC DISCIPLINE & EXTRA CURRICULAR
; ACTIVITY
2018 Electri
6 01-Dec- 5EE6.2A Principle of Communication 5E5047
2018 Systems

- L—
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination|

Important Instruction : Candidate is required to report at the examination hall between
10.00 to 10.15 a.m. and in no circumstances he/she shall be allowed to enter after 10.30
a.m. i.e. after commencement of examination. In no case, candidate will be allowed to left
the examination hall before 12.00 Noon. In case clear photo/photo is not printed , he/she
should affix recent color photo and got it attested through Principal of your college. Also carry
Govt. Photo ID proof during all examinations. Carrying any restricted material and mobile
phone/gadget in examination hall comes under the category of Unfairmeans under Regulation
-14 of RTU. In any circumtances decision of Centre Superintendant is final and examinee shall
follow the same.

http://www.rtuexam.net/ 10/16



11/1/2018

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

Roll Number

Father's Name

Course Name

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number

Name Of Candidate

Branch/Specialization

Centre Of Examination

College Of Study

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

10005-BTECH V SEM. EXAM. 2019(MAIN)

17E1EAEEF40P203
17EEAEE203

KRITI KUMARI

AKSHYA KUMAR

BTECH

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

GOVT. MAHILA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,
AJMER-NASIRABAD ROAD,

MAKHUPURA, AJMER-305002

GOVT. ENGINEERING COLLEGE, AJMER

Practical Paper

S.No. Date

1 16-Nov-
2018

2 27-Nov-
2018

3 22-Nov-
2018

4 19-Nov-
2018

5 29-Nov-
2018

6 01-Dec-
2018

(1209)
Theory Paper
Sub.Code Subject(s) Code
S5EE1A Power Electronics 5E5041
S5EE2A Microprocessors & Computer 5E5042
Architectur
S5EE3A Control Systems 5E5043
S5EE4A Database Management System 5E5044
5EE5A Transmission & Distribution of 5E5045
Electri
5EE6.2A  Principle of Communication 5E5047
Systems

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

1
2
3
4
5

6

5EE7A
SEE8A
5EE9A
5EE10A
5EE11A

5EEDC

POWER ELECTRONICS LAB
MICROPROCESSOR LAB
SYSTEM PROGRAMMING LAB
DBMS LAB

PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND
DISASTER MANAG

DISCIPLINE & EXTRA CURRICULAR
ACTIVITY

- L—
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination|

Important Instruction :

Candidate is required to report at the examination hall between
10.00 to 10.15 a.m. and in no circumstances he/she shall be allowed to enter after 10.30
a.m. i.e. after commencement of examination. In no case, candidate will be allowed to left
the examination hall before 12.00 Noon. In case clear photo/photo is not printed , he/she
should affix recent color photo and got it attested through Principal of your college. Also carry
Govt. Photo ID proof during all examinations. Carrying any restricted material and mobile
phone/gadget in examination hall comes under the category of Unfairmeans under Regulation
-14 of RTU. In any circumtances decision of Centre Superintendant is final and examinee shall
follow the same.

http://www.rtuexam.net/

11/16



11/1/2018

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

Roll Number

Father's Name

Course Name

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number

Name Of Candidate

Branch/Specialization

Centre Of Examination

College Of Study

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

10005-BTECH V SEM. EXAM. 2019(MAIN)

17E1EAEEM30P204
17EEAEE204

MOHIT YADAV

ANIL YADAV

BTECH

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

GOVT. MAHILA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,
AJMER-NASIRABAD ROAD,

MAKHUPURA, AJMER-305002

GOVT. ENGINEERING COLLEGE, AJMER

Practical Paper

S.No. Date

1 16-Nov-
2018

2 27-Nov-
2018

3 22-Nov-
2018

4 19-Nov-
2018

5 29-Nov-
2018

6 01-Dec-
2018

(1209)
Theory Paper
Sub.Code Subject(s) Code
S5EE1A Power Electronics 5E5041
S5EE2A Microprocessors & Computer 5E5042
Architectur
S5EE3A Control Systems 5E5043
S5EE4A Database Management System 5E5044
5EE5A Transmission & Distribution of 5E5045
Electri
5EE6.2A  Principle of Communication 5E5047
Systems

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

1
2
3
4
5

6

5EE7A
SEE8A
5EE9A
5EE10A
5EE11A

5EEDC

POWER ELECTRONICS LAB
MICROPROCESSOR LAB
SYSTEM PROGRAMMING LAB
DBMS LAB

PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND
DISASTER MANAG

DISCIPLINE & EXTRA CURRICULAR
ACTIVITY

- L—
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination|

Important Instruction :

Candidate is required to report at the examination hall between
10.00 to 10.15 a.m. and in no circumstances he/she shall be allowed to enter after 10.30
a.m. i.e. after commencement of examination. In no case, candidate will be allowed to left
the examination hall before 12.00 Noon. In case clear photo/photo is not printed , he/she
should affix recent color photo and got it attested through Principal of your college. Also carry
Govt. Photo ID proof during all examinations. Carrying any restricted material and mobile
phone/gadget in examination hall comes under the category of Unfairmeans under Regulation
-14 of RTU. In any circumtances decision of Centre Superintendant is final and examinee shall
follow the same.

http://www.rtuexam.net/
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11/1/2018

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

ADMISSION CARD

¥ RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

To,

Roll Number

Father's Name

Course Name

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number

Name Of Candidate

Branch/Specialization

Centre Of Examination

College Of Study

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

10005-BTECH V SEM. EXAM. 2019(MAIN)

17E1EAEEM30P205
17EEAEE205

NITISH CHOUDHARY
PRAKASH CHAND JAT
BTECH

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

GOVT. MAHILA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,
AJMER-NASIRABAD ROAD,

MAKHUPURA, AJMER-305002

GOVT. ENGINEERING COLLEGE, AJMER

Practical Paper

S.No. Date

1 16-Nov-
2018

2 27-Nov-
2018

3 22-Nov-
2018

4 19-Nov-
2018

5 29-Nov-
2018

6 01-Dec-
2018

(1209)
Theory Paper
Sub.Code Subject(s) Code
S5EE1A Power Electronics 5E5041
S5EE2A Microprocessors & Computer 5E5042
Architectur
S5EE3A Control Systems 5E5043
S5EE4A Database Management System 5E5044
5EE5A Transmission & Distribution of 5E5045
Electri
5EE6.2A  Principle of Communication 5E5047
Systems

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

1
2
3
4
5

6

5EE7A
SEE8A
5EE9A
5EE10A
5EE11A

5EEDC

POWER ELECTRONICS LAB
MICROPROCESSOR LAB
SYSTEM PROGRAMMING LAB
DBMS LAB

PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND
DISASTER MANAG

DISCIPLINE & EXTRA CURRICULAR
ACTIVITY

- L—
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination|

Important Instruction :

Candidate is required to report at the examination hall between
10.00 to 10.15 a.m. and in no circumstances he/she shall be allowed to enter after 10.30
a.m. i.e. after commencement of examination. In no case, candidate will be allowed to left
the examination hall before 12.00 Noon. In case clear photo/photo is not printed , he/she
should affix recent color photo and got it attested through Principal of your college. Also carry
Govt. Photo ID proof during all examinations. Carrying any restricted material and mobile
phone/gadget in examination hall comes under the category of Unfairmeans under Regulation
-14 of RTU. In any circumtances decision of Centre Superintendant is final and examinee shall
follow the same.

http://www.rtuexam.net/
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11/1/2018 RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 10005-BTECH V SEM. EXAM. 2019(MAIN)
Enrollment Number 17E1EAEEM10P206

Roll Number 17EEAEE206

Name Of Candidate PIYUSH KUMAR BANDOLIYA

Father's Name ASHOK KUMAR BANDOLIYA

Course Name BTECH

Branch/Specialization ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

Centre Of Examination GOVT. MAHILA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,

AJMER-NASIRABAD ROAD,
MAKHUPURA, AJMER-305002

College Of Study GOVT. ENGINEERING COLLEGE, AJMER
(1209)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 16-Nov- 5EE1A Power Electronics 5E5041 1 5EE7A POWER ELECTRONICS LAB
2018
2 5EE8A MICROPROCESSOR LAB
2 27-Nov- 5EE2A Microprocessors & Computer 5E5042
2018 Architectur 3 5EE9A SYSTEM PROGRAMMING LAB
3 22-Nov- 5EE3A Control Systems 5E5043 4 S5EE10A DBMS LAB
2018
5 5EE11A PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND
4 192—O|\1108v— S5EE4A Database Management System 5E5044 DISASTER MANAG
5 29-Nov- 5EE5A Transmission & Distribution of 5E5045 6 SEEDC DISCIPLINE & EXTRA CURRICULAR
; ACTIVITY
2018 Electri
6 01-Dec- 5EE6.2A Principle of Communication 5E5047
2018 Systems

- L—
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination|

Important Instruction : Candidate is required to report at the examination hall between
10.00 to 10.15 a.m. and in no circumstances he/she shall be allowed to enter after 10.30
a.m. i.e. after commencement of examination. In no case, candidate will be allowed to left
the examination hall before 12.00 Noon. In case clear photo/photo is not printed , he/she
should affix recent color photo and got it attested through Principal of your college. Also carry
Govt. Photo ID proof during all examinations. Carrying any restricted material and mobile
phone/gadget in examination hall comes under the category of Unfairmeans under Regulation
-14 of RTU. In any circumtances decision of Centre Superintendant is final and examinee shall
follow the same.

http://www.rtuexam.net/ 14/16



11/1/2018

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

Roll Number

Father's Name

Course Name

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number

Name Of Candidate

Branch/Specialization

Centre Of Examination

College Of Study

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

10005-BTECH V SEM. EXAM. 2019(MAIN)

17E1EAEEM45P207
17EEAEE207

SUHAIL AHMAD RESHI
FAYAZ AHMAD RESHI
BTECH

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

GOVT. MAHILA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,
AJMER-NASIRABAD ROAD,

MAKHUPURA, AJMER-305002

GOVT. ENGINEERING COLLEGE, AJMER

Practical Paper

S.No. Date

1 16-Nov-
2018

2 27-Nov-
2018

3 22-Nov-
2018

4 19-Nov-
2018

5 29-Nov-
2018

6 01-Dec-
2018

(1209)
Theory Paper
Sub.Code Subject(s) Code
S5EE1A Power Electronics 5E5041
S5EE2A Microprocessors & Computer 5E5042
Architectur
S5EE3A Control Systems 5E5043
S5EE4A Database Management System 5E5044
5EE5A Transmission & Distribution of 5E5045
Electri
5EE6.2A  Principle of Communication 5E5047
Systems

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

1
2
3
4
5

6

5EE7A
SEE8A
5EE9A
5EE10A
5EE11A

5EEDC

POWER ELECTRONICS LAB
MICROPROCESSOR LAB
SYSTEM PROGRAMMING LAB
DBMS LAB

PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND
DISASTER MANAG

DISCIPLINE & EXTRA CURRICULAR
ACTIVITY

- L—
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination|

Important Instruction :

Candidate is required to report at the examination hall between
10.00 to 10.15 a.m. and in no circumstances he/she shall be allowed to enter after 10.30
a.m. i.e. after commencement of examination. In no case, candidate will be allowed to left
the examination hall before 12.00 Noon. In case clear photo/photo is not printed , he/she
should affix recent color photo and got it attested through Principal of your college. Also carry
Govt. Photo ID proof during all examinations. Carrying any restricted material and mobile
phone/gadget in examination hall comes under the category of Unfairmeans under Regulation
-14 of RTU. In any circumtances decision of Centre Superintendant is final and examinee shall
follow the same.

http://www.rtuexam.net/
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11/1/2018

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.)

PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

Roll Number

Father's Name

Course Name

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number

Name Of Candidate

Branch/Specialization

Centre Of Examination

College Of Study

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

10005-BTECH V SEM. EXAM. 2019(MAIN)

17E1EAEEM30P208
17EEAEE208

SURENDRA SINGH HADA
LADU SINGH HADA

BTECH

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

GOVT. MAHILA ENGINEERING COLLEGE,
AJMER-NASIRABAD ROAD,

MAKHUPURA, AJMER-305002

GOVT. ENGINEERING COLLEGE, AJMER

Practical Paper

S.No. Date

1 16-Nov-
2018

2 27-Nov-
2018

3 22-Nov-
2018

4 19-Nov-
2018

5 29-Nov-
2018

6 01-Dec-
2018

(1209)
Theory Paper
Sub.Code Subject(s) Code
S5EE1A Power Electronics 5E5041
S5EE2A Microprocessors & Computer 5E5042
Architectur
S5EE3A Control Systems 5E5043
S5EE4A Database Management System 5E5044
5EE5A Transmission & Distribution of 5E5045
Electri
5EE6.2A  Principle of Communication 5E5047
Systems

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

1
2
3
4
5

6

5EE7A
SEE8A
5EE9A
5EE10A
5EE11A

5EEDC

POWER ELECTRONICS LAB
MICROPROCESSOR LAB
SYSTEM PROGRAMMING LAB
DBMS LAB

PROFESSIONAL ETHICS AND
DISASTER MANAG

DISCIPLINE & EXTRA CURRICULAR
ACTIVITY

- L—
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination|

Important Instruction :

Candidate is required to report at the examination hall between
10.00 to 10.15 a.m. and in no circumstances he/she shall be allowed to enter after 10.30
a.m. i.e. after commencement of examination. In no case, candidate will be allowed to left
the examination hall before 12.00 Noon. In case clear photo/photo is not printed , he/she
should affix recent color photo and got it attested through Principal of your college. Also carry
Govt. Photo ID proof during all examinations. Carrying any restricted material and mobile
phone/gadget in examination hall comes under the category of Unfairmeans under Regulation
-14 of RTU. In any circumtances decision of Centre Superintendant is final and examinee shall
follow the same.

http://www.rtuexam.net/
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